
Num. 

401 

402 

404 

405 

406 

408 

409 

410 

412 

413 

414 

415 

416 

418 

419 

423 

424 

425 

426 

427 

429 

430 

Nome 

ARDITO ANGELO 

CAGLIONI LEONARDO 

RUSSO VITTORIO MARIA 

ALDERA CARLO 

MORETTI ANDREA 

MORETTI MARCO 

MACCARI EDOARDO 

ARFE CHRISTIAN 

BARDAS ALEKSANDER 

MARGARITO GIUSEPPE 

ALTEA UMBERTO 

RIZIO GIANMARCO 

CARENINI DANNY 

MARTUCCI MARIO 

GRADITO RAFFAELE 

CISARIA RICCARDO GAETANO 

MINUTELLO DANILO 

CARTERY BENJAMIN LOUIS MIC

COLUCCIO LUIGI 

PAGANO FRANCESCO 

CAFIERO ALFREDO JOSE 

FANTON EROS 

Classe 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

Naz. 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

POL 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

FRA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 
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Num. 

431 

432 

433 

434 

Nome 

CARDAMONE LORENZO 

SCANNELLA ALESSIO 

DI CORI ALESSANDRO 

CIOCI TOMMASO 

Classe 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

X30 SENIOR 

Naz. 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 
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